Martinsville Results 4-13-21 @ FCHS

4x800 Relay
Alyssa Henderson
Lauren Klem
Jenna Newton
Lillian Lacy

Team Time

Eran Treibic

Abby Demaree
Sydney Woodward
Samantha Love
Team Time

100 Hurdles
Brooke Coffman
Lauren Sandrock
Morgan Sandrock
Sabina Garcia
Jada White

100 Dash

Cami Kelsay
Josie Albright
Hailey Stewart
Ava Lenkey
Addie Morris
Amaya Rodriguez
Jessica Taylor
Hayley Doddridge
Reese Underwood
Delana Brown
Gwen Frost
Lillian Whiteman
Danae Brown

1600
Lauren Klem
Lillian Lacy
Jenna Newton
Sydney Clements
Mia Tisdale
Maya Alvey
Liv Trunk
Maria Shaw
Olivia Dinkens
|1zzy Hoge-Mills
Amsi Cory
Maggie Woods

Time
2:37
2:31
2:36
2:39

10:25.9

2:47
2:53
2:49
2:53
11:22

Time
17.24
17.54
18.25
19.3
19.71

Time
12.87
13.78
14.07
14.59
14.79
15.17
15.69
15.72
15.95
16.28
16.44
17.89
17.9

Time
5:23
5:32
5:45
5:48
5:50
6:12
6:30
6:56
7:02
7:16
7:30
7:37

Franklin: 92 Martinsville: 40

4x100 Relay
Macy Doublin
Josie Albright
Amaya Rodriguez
Cami Kelsay

Reece Underwood
Delana Brown
Eva Lenkey
Jessica Taylor

400 Dash

Alyssa Henderson
Hailey Stewart
Addie Morris
Hayley Doddridge
Samantha Love
Gwen Frost

300 Hurdles
Brooke Coffman
Lauren Sandrock
Morgan Sandrock
Sabina Garcia
Jada White

800

Lauren Klem
Lillian Lacy
Jenna Newton
Sydney Clements
Liv Trunk
Maya Alvey
Olvia Dinkens
|zzy Hoge-Mills
Maria Shaw
Maggie Woods
Amsi Cory

Time
DNF

No Time Listed

Time
63.82
65.09
65.79
70.44
71.14
74.69

Time
51.19
53.76
55.52
58.92
61.33

Time
2:26
2:30
2:37
2:43
2:49
2:56
3:09
3:10
3112
3:14
3:17

200 Dash

Josie Albright
Macy Doublin

Ava Lenkey
Amaya Rodgriguez
Reece Underwood
Jessica Taylor
Delana Brown
Danae Brown
Lillian Whiteman

3200

Sydney Woodward
Mia Tisdale

Abby Demaree
Eran Treibic

4x400 Relay
Alyssa Henderson
Lauren Klem
Lillian Lacy
Hailey Stewart

Addie Morris
Jenna Newton
Hayley Doddridge
Macy Doublin
Team Time:

Ava Lenkey
Gwen Frost
Sydney Clements
Mia Tisdale
Team Time:

Lauren Sandrock
Sabina Garcia
Morgan Sandrock
Brooke Coffman
Team Time

Time
29.16
29.76
30.04
31.36
32.79
32.65
34.74
36.69
38.79

Time
12:39
12:42
12:46
12:52

Split
63.11
66.30
64.84
65.27

4:19.52

67.12
69.63
70.25
67.75
4:34.75

72.16
75.32
74.62
71.15
4:53.25

73.06
80.44
72.25
67.85
4:53.6

Shot Put

Emma Bertel
Alyson Garrison
Emmaly Taylor
Lilija Vinters
Abbie Henderson
Ashlyn Roeser
Maddie Sexton
Zoe Hawkins

Discus

Lllija Vinters
Alyson Garrison
Emmaly Taylor
Abbie Henderson
Emma Bertel
Maddie Sexton
Ashlyn Roeser
Zoe Hawkins

Pole Vault
Jaclyn Boardman
Kendall Mirise

Long Jump
Cami Kelsay
Hailey Stewart
Sabina Garcia
Macy Doublin
Jada White
Ava Lenkey

High Jump
Morgan Sandrock
Brooke Coffman
Jada White

Distance
29-11.25
29-11.25
23-3.75
22-3.75
21-11.75
16-5.75
16-3.5
NH

Distance
84-0
78-3
731
58-9
56-7
35-9
28-5

NH

Height
9-6
9-0

Distance
16-11
15-8.75
14-7.25
14-3.5
13-7.75
12-9

Height
4-10
4-8
4-8



